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T2025-3940 Oversight - TLC – Commuter Vans, For-Hire Vehicles, and 
Licensing in NYC’s Evolving Transportation Landscape.

Int 0115-2024 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to the creation of a mobile application 
that provides information about electric vehicle charging 
stations

Int 0139-2024 A Local Law to amend the New York city charter, in relation to 
adding two commissioners to the New York city taxi and 
limousine commission board

Int 1000-2024 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to permitting the use of commercial 
parking spaces by for-hire vehicles

Int 1346-2025 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to requiring the department of 
transportation to study the commuter van industry

Int 1347-2025 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of 
New York, in relation to enforcing violations against 
unlicensed commuter vans
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